Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 10 April 2024 at 8:50 am.

Horse

Bello Beau
Brazen Brando
Chill The Krug
Drunken Sailor
Group Think
Hameron

Date

10 Apr
11 Apr
10 Apr
11 Apr
11 Apr
11 Apr

Race

Launceston #7
Kyneton #7
Sandown-Lakeside #8
Wyong #4

Kyneton #2

Happy Valley #8

Score/
Starts
16/6
21
5/1
15/4
211
21

Barrier

10
13

[y

Fred
Factor
-3.3
-0.8
19

0.8
-4.0

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score
0.7
12.2
129
13.0

8.0

BL

OhONWEPER

=]

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg
Factor

11.3 -1.3
6.8 8.2
11.9

10.0 13.0
18

11.0 5.0

Page 1/1

Horse

Hokkaido
Kinetic

Kwoi Hoi

Picky

Thespian Waters
Zouatica

Date

10 Apr
10 Apr
11 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr
10 Apr

Race

Gosford #7

Ipswich #3

Pakenham #8
Sandown-L akeside #6
Launceston #6
Gosford #4

Score/

Starts

6/3
2/1
2/1
2/1
3/1
2/1

Barrier

g o »

IN

Fred
Factor
-0.3
-11
-1.7
29

-0.2

Months Form
Ide  Score
7.7

9.9

53

5 14.9

31

4 8.8

BLP

POMOOW

Value

6.3
9.1
9.7

10.9
8.2

Emerg
Factor
37
7.9
33
12.9

6.8


http://www.tcpdf.org

