FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 10 April 2024 at 8:50 am.

Horse	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Horse Factor	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor
Bello Beau	10 Apr	Launceston #7	16/6	2	-3.3		0.7	-1	11.3	-1.3 Hokkaido	10 Apr	Gosford #7	6/3	4	-0.3		7.7	3	6.3	3.7
Brazen Brando	11 Apr	Kyneton #7	2/1	9	-0.8		12.2	3	6.8	8.2 Kinetic	10 Apr	Ipswich #3	2/1	9	-1.1		9.9	0	9.1	7.9
Chill The Krug	10 Apr	Sandown-Lakeside #8	5/1	10	1.9	11	12.9	2		11.9 Kwoi Hoi	11 Apr	Pakenham #8	2/1	5	-1.7		5.3	0	9.7	3.3
Drunken Sailor	11 Apr	Wyong #4	15/4	13			13.0	0	10.0	13.0 Picky	10 Apr	Sandown-Lakeside #6	2/1	10	2.9	5	14.9	4		12.9
Group Think	11 Apr	Kyneton #2	2/1	1	0.8		5.8	4		1.8 Thespian Waters	10 Apr	Launceston #6	3/1	4	-1.9		3.1	0	10.9	2.1
Hameron	11 Apr	Happy Valley #8	2/1	9	-4.0		8.0	0	11.0	5.0 Zouatica	10 Apr	Gosford #4	2/1	7	-0.2	4	8.8	1	8.2	6.8